
GOS Technologiepark  Zwijnaarde
Gent 9.4.2022

TROL

Dominique BRUYLANT
ASUB
Course : H:Omloop 1
Distance : 4400m
Time : 0:40:23 (9'11"/km)

8/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Adriaan PELCKMANS 0:28:44
2. Tycho VAN HAUWAERT 0:32:28
2. Jan CAPPAERT 0:32:28

1. 35 00:00:00 318m 0'00"/km
2. 36 00:01:00 00:01:00 107m 9'21"/km
3. 44 00:02:30 00:03:30 181m 13'49"/km
4. 38 00:01:16 00:04:46 148m 8'34"/km
5. 45 00:02:38 00:07:24 395m 6'40"/km
6. 46 00:02:17 00:09:41 250m 9'08"/km
7. 47 00:02:01 00:11:42 253m 7'58"/km
8. 48 00:02:50 00:14:32 208m 13'37"/km
9. 49 00:01:49 00:16:21 166m 10'57"/km

10. 50 00:00:46 00:17:07 99m 7'45"/km
11. 51 00:02:21 00:19:28 301m 7'48"/km
12. 52 00:02:13 00:21:41 266m 8'20"/km
13. 34 00:03:28 00:25:09 450m 7'42"/km
14. 37 00:02:05 00:27:14 258m 8'04"/km
15. 53 00:02:36 00:29:50 289m 9'00"/km
16. 41 00:02:26 00:32:16 301m 8'05"/km
17. 40 00:02:55 00:35:11 121m 24'06"/km
18. 43 00:02:32 00:37:43 237m 10'41"/km
19. 999 01:00:31 01:38:14 51m1186'36"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3991
https://www.helga-o.com

